N/A
IC REG BUCK 3.3V 0.5A 8SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $3.82
10 pcs $3.427
100 pcs $2.808
500 pcs $2.39
1000 pcs $2.016
3.3/NOPB pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number LM2674M-
3.3/NOPB.The price and lead time for LM2674M-3.3/NOPB depending on the quantity
required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 3.3V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 6.5V
Voltage - Input (Max): 40V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: No
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: SIMPLE SWITCHER®
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 260kHz
Current - Output: 500mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LM2674M-3.3/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM2674M-3.3
IC REG BUCK 3.3V 0.5A 8SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM2674M-5.0
IC REG BUCK 5V 0.5A 8-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM2674M-ADJ/NOPB
IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.5A 8-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM2674M-12
IC REG BUCK 12V 0.5A 8-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM2674MADJ
NS
RFQ
LM2674M-ADJ
NS
RFQ
LM2674LDX-5.0/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 5V 0.5A 16WSON
N/A
RFQ
LM2674M-5.0/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 5V 0.5A 8-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM2674M-12/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 12V 0.5A 8-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
LM2674LDX-ADJ
NS
RFQ
MOV-07D331KTR
VARISTOR 330V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
CTV06RW-9-98JD-LC
CTV 3C 3#20 SKT PLUG
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
MDM-25SCBRM7T
MICRO
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
CLP-150-02-L-D-A-P-TR
.050" X .050
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
325222-14-0
CONN BARRIER STRP 14CIRC 0.325"
Curtis Industries
RFQ
OSTOQ11A150
TERM BLOCK HDR 11POS VERT 7.5MM
On Shore Technology Inc.
RFQ
416F32013CSR
CRYSTAL 32.000 MHZ SERIES SMT
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
416F27113ATT
CRYSTAL 27.120 MHZ 6PF SMT
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
SIT1602BC-83-30E-
35.840000T
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 50PPM, 3.0V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
63896-2
RCPT, FASTON 250 16-12 016TBR
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...